10/01/12
SSVRZ136R1

COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

ACWORTH 1A
ACWORTH 1B
ACWORTH 1B
ACWORTH 1C
ACWORTH 1C
ADDISON 01
AUSTELL 1A
AUSTELL 1A
AUSTELL 1A
AUSTELL 1A
BELLS FERRY 02
BELLS FERRY 03
BELLS FERRY 03
BIG SHANTY 01
BIG SHANTY 01
BIG SHANTY 02
BAKER 01
BAKER 01
BAKER 01
BIRNEY 01
BIRNEY 02
BRYANT 01
BRYANT 02
BLACKWELL 01
CHATTAHOOCHEE
CHATTAHOOCHEE
CHEATHAM HILL
CHEATHAM HILL
CHEATHAM HILL
CHEATHAM HILL
CHALKER 01
CLARKDALE 01
CLARKDALE 01
CLARKDALE 02
CLARKDALE 02
COOPER 01
COOPER 01
CHESTNUT RIDGE
DICKERSON 01
DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01
DOWELL 01
DODGEN 01
DODGEN 01

coocoooo

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

AC1A
AC1B
AC1B
AC1C
AC1C
ADO1
AU1A
AU1A
AU1A
AU1A
BF02
BFO3
BFO3
BGO1
BGO1
BGO2
BKO1
BKO1
BKO1
BRO1
BRO2
BTO1
BTO02
BWO1
CAO01
CAQ01
CHO2
CHO2
CHO3
CHO3
CKO1
CLO1
CLO1
CL02
CL02
co01
Cco01
CRO1
DCO1
DIO1
DIO1
DIO1
DIO1
DLO1
DO01
DO01

NBR

695
687
695
687
695
605
730
731
732
733
605
602
610
692
701
650
697
753
755
723
740
744
744
605
601
645
688
693
705
708
711
727
734
734
739
727
729
608
607
631
632
635
639
705
607
691

CNG

011
011
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011
006
013
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013
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011
011
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011
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013
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006
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011
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037

037
037
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033
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037
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039
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041
044

039
039

038
038
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF OCTOBER 01, 2012

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
1 1 002 LRG 456 329 1,384 1,197
3 1 002 LRG 100 65 288 193
1 1 002 LRG 307 188 1,141 908
3 1 002 LRG 564 439 945 780
1 1 002 LRG 89 46 90 77
3 4 000 111 80 731 697
4 3 0341 139 111 125 94
4 3 0342 256 172 88 63
4 3 0343 254 161 173 131
4 3 0344 574 415 165 122
3 4 000 204 169 924 862
3 4 000 166 130 1,212 1,144
3 4 000 147 119 684 619
1 4 000 142 84 682 637
1 4 000 4 1 106 108
3 4 000 181 138 1,015 927
11 000 0 0 2 0
3 1 000 368 296 853 769
3 4 000 135 90 241 176
4 2 000 430 299 537 431
4 2 000 556 428 945 823
4 3 000 813 551 70 55
4 3 000 2,110 1,249 134 99
3 4 000 149 111 701 704
2 2 000 616 372 495 448
2 6 000 421 295 514 466
1 1 000 124 93 717 674
17 000 29 26 349 316
17 000 170 139 953 906
17 000 131 103 322 283
3 4 000 375 271 1,131 999
4 3 000 121 111 302 238
4 3 000 141 116 107 102
4 3 000 194 166 180 167
4 3 000 929 743 635 544
4 3 000 1,290 756 576 448
4 7 000 67 66 66 47
3 5 000 57 60 1,270 1,187
2 6 000 41 42 1,124 1,046
2 2 000 92 58 69 69
2 5 000 274 136 117 101
2 6 000 503 367 186 168
4 2 000 1 2 8 11
17 000 307 232 1,006 914
2 6 000 26 21 594 541
2 5 000 12 6 262 224
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VOTERS
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30
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TOTAL
VOTERS

3,937

734
2,838
3,266

1,745

2,359
933
3,262

527

762
3,121
3,394

2,810
2,542
329
768
1,437

2,685
1,347
555
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COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

DURHAM 01
DURHAM 01
DAVIS 01
EASTSIDE
EASTSIDE
EASTSIDE
EASTSIDE
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
EAST PIEDMONT
EAST PIEDMONT
EAST PIEDMONT
EAST PIEDMONT
FAIR OAKS
FAIR OAKS
FAIR OAKS
FAIR OAKS
FAIR OAKS
FAIR OAKS
FAIR OAKS
FULLERS PARK 01
FULLERS PARK 01
FORD 01

FORD 01

FREY 01
GARRISON MILL 0
GRITTERS 01
HARMONY-LELAND
HARRISON 01
HARRISON 01
HIGHTOWER 01
HAYES 01
KENNESAW 1A
KENNESAW 1A
KENNESAW 2A
KENNESAW 2A
KENNESAW 2B
KENNESAW 3A

co oo

COUNTY
PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

DUO1
DUO1
DV01
EAO1
EAO1
EAO2
EAO2
ELO1
ELO1
ELO1
ELO1
ELO2
ELO3
ELO3
ELO4
ELO4
ELOS
EPO1
EPO1
EPO1
EPO1
FOO1
FO02
FO02
FO04
FO04
FOO0S
FOO0S
FPO1
FPO1
FRO1
FRO1
FYOl
GMO1
GTO01
HLO1
HRO1
HRO1
HTO01
HYO01
KE1A
KE1A
KE2A
KE2A
KE2B
KE3A

NBR

697
703
611
604
710
604
620
655
667
756
758
612
603
612
603
756
606
612
665
667
706
674
673
674
736
738
639
642
604
710
703
704
703
611
605
744
703
704
608
688
689
757
686
689
686
649
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011
006
006
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006
011
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006
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006
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011
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011
013
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032
032

032
033

033
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032

032
033

033
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033
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037
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046
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043
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036

045
034

035
034

034
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF OCTOBER 01, 2012

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WIR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
11 000 89 72 872 775
11 000 23 26 681 653
3 5 000 67 48 783 675
2 6 000 13 8 491 416
2 5 000 21 24 701 622
2 6 000 62 61 984 939
2 5 000 34 35 600 525
3 4 000 26 32 33 62
3 5 000 5 5 16 9
3 5 000 6 4 73 67
3 4 000 402 269 622 553
3 4 000 120 90 736 681
3 5 000 69 54 679 606
3 4 000 7 7 69 70
3 5 000 172 99 544 464
3 5 000 170 110 133 125
3 5 000 102 93 1,063 886
3 4 000 14 16 116 117
3 4 000 28 17 220 198
3 5 000 14 11 5 6
3 4 000 184 100 290 231
4 7 000 873 642 602 461
4 2 000 819 519 550 456
4 7 000 161 85 55 43
4 2 000 150 109 245 205
4 7 000 154 121 205 180
4 2 000 236 168 271 211
4 7 000 43 32 93 89
2 6 000 7 9 107 102
2 5 000 81 66 1,105 1,041
11 000 36 23 191 167
17 000 76 65 946 900
11 000 124 89 778 741
3 5 000 81 77 1,059 985
3 4 000 129 93 781 713
4 3 000 1,412 899 796 648
11 000 68 59 822 745
17 000 9 9 271 222
3 5 000 73 68 1,276 1,114
11 000 152 135 1,365 1,345
1 4 326 LRG 147 84 515 440
1 4 326 LRG 35 21 80 57
1 1 326 LRG 584 242 657 481
1 4 326 LRG 294 113 310 202
1 1 326 LRG 281 228 1,104 1,021
3 4 326 LRG 32 14 75 62
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COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

KENNESAW 3A
KENNESAW 3A
KENNESAW 3A
KENNESAW 3A
KENNESAW 4A
KENNESAW 5A
KENNESAW 5B
KELL 01

KEMP 01

KEMP 02

KEMP 03
LASSITER 01
LASSITER 01
LINDLEY 01
LINDLEY 01
LOST MOUNTAIN
LOST MOUNTAIN
LOST MOUNTAIN
LOST MOUNTAIN
LEWIS 01
LEWIS 01
MABLETON 01
MABLETON 01
MABLETON 02
MABLETON 02
MABLETON 03
MABLETON 04
MABRY 01
MACLAND 01
MACLAND 01
MURDOCK 01
MCEACHERN 01
MCEACHERN 01
MCCLESKEY 01
MCCLURE 01
MARIETTA 1A
MARIETTA 1A
MARIETTA 1A
MARIETTA 1A
MARIETTA 1A
MARIETTA 2A
MARIETTA 2A
MARIETTA 2B
MARIETTA 2B
MARIETTA 3A
MARIETTA 4A

GRS

cooo

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

KE3A
KE3A
KE3A
KE3A
KE4A
KE5A
KE5B
KLO1
KPO1
KP02
KPO03
LAO1
LAO1
LIO01
LIO01
LMO1
LM02
LM03
LM04
LwOol
Lw0l
MAO1
MAO1
MAQ02
MAQ02
MAO3
MAQ4
MBO1
MCO1
MCO1
MDO1
MEO1
MEO1
MKO1
MLO1
MR1A
MR1A
MR1A
MR1A
MR1A
MR2A
MR2A
MR2B
MR2B
MR3A
MR4A

NBR

689
700
709
757
686
696
754
610
693
705
704
605
611
741
743
704
704
704
703
697
703
727
734
734
744
748
748
611
727
729
608
727
729
610
703
636
652
654
675
681
656
661
661
672
662
657
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033
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034
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038
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF OCTOBER 01, 2012

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
1 4 326 LRG 47 30 288 253
3 4 326 LRG 1 1 12 17
3 4 326 LRG 1 1 0 1
1 4 326 LRG 58 37 78 55
1 1 326 LRG 229 159 725 645
1 1 326 LRG 217 179 1,046 924
3 1 326 LRG 411 273 883 793
3 4 000 67 45 754 696
17 000 41 42 800 719
17 000 275 214 1,291 1,087
17 000 68 66 721 712
3 4 000 74 63 698 647
3 5 000 40 33 548 531
2 2 000 45 28 75 72
4 2 000 833 618 865 794
17 000 184 159 1,157 1,044
17 000 113 86 1,649 1,540
17 000 290 243 1,378 1,267
11 000 117 105 921 828
11 000 2 1 33 31
11 000 91 70 488 482
4 3 000 697 501 740 620
4 3 000 204 128 252 197
4 3 000 337 275 334 279
4 3 000 204 143 162 106
4 2 000 340 249 773 738
4 2 000 116 82 524 504
3 5 000 24 27 716 734
4 3 000 16 10 7 12
4 7 000 789 585 612 525
3 5 000 105 76 1,465 1,440
4 3 000 7 7 42 39
4 7 000 446 339 693 633
3 4 000 52 39 732 626
11 000 54 54 596 563
2 372 1 1 277 195 70 74
2 372 1 1 336 194 156 122
2 372 1 1 2 0 0 0
1 372 1 1 5 4 31 26
2 372 1 1 76 44 146 122
1 372 2 2 261 141 249 142
1 372 2 2 64 61 728 611
1 372 2 2 296 199 733 676
1 372 2 2 681 322 240 211
1 372 3 3 630 428 1,167 883
1 372 4 4 30 20 751 621

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

w N
VOO OHWWOBWONO®WO 1O JE & wWu

o e
[GISRNNENS

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

23

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

15

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS

ONHOOOO0OO0OO0OOONOOOHFHOFOOOHHFONOODOONOODOOOORHOOOOHROOO

MALE
VOTERS

HOOOOHOOOOODOOHFROOOODOHFNOOOFROORKHEFHFEFOODOOR,OOOOORKEHEOOOO

COBB

OTHER
VOTERS

51

PAGE

TOTAL
VOTERS

714
37

3

296
2,059
2,690
2,715
1,724
1,717
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50
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COUNT

Y

PRECINCT

NAME

MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARS HILL
MARS HILL
MT BETHEL
MT BETHEL
MT BETHEL

NORTH COBB 01
NORTH COBB 01

NICKAJACK
NICKAJACK

NORTON PARK 01
NORTON PARK 01
NORTON PARK 01

NICHOLSON
OAKDALE 0
OAKDALE 0
OREGON 01
OREGON 02
OREGON 02
OREGON 03

S
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B
B
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COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

MR4A
MR4B
MR4B
MR4B
MR4B
MR4B
MR4C
MR5A
MR5A
MR5A
MR5A
MR5A
MR5A
MR5B
MR5B
MR5B
MR5B
MR6A
MR6A
MR6A
MR6A
MR6A
MR6A
MR6B
MRT7A
MRT7A
MRT7A
MS01
MS02
MTO1
MTO03
MT04
NCO1
NCO1
NJO1
NJO1
NPO1
NPO1
NPO1
NSO1
OKO01
OKO01
ORO1
OR02
OR02
ORO3

NBR

663
657
658
663
682
707
694
600
664
668
670
676
677
613
659
664
668
614
618
622
669
678
685
614
617
637
679
697
703
607
607
604
697
753
646
714
746
748
750
610
625
716
704
727
738
660
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011
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF OCTOBER 01, 2012

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE
FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE
FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WIR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
1 372 4 4 1 1 195 149
1 372 4 4 13 6 322 243
3 372 4 4 53 34 105 80
1 372 4 4 12 6 244 204
3 372 4 4 0 0 1 0
3 372 4 4 223 116 142 116
1 372 4 4 161 116 1,108 984
0 0 000 0 0 1 2
1 372 5 5 298 168 72 33
3 372 5 5 35 23 74 49
2 372 5 5 101 57 67 61
1 372 5 5 25 16 43 40
2 372 5 5 35 28 25 16
3 3725 5 0 0 3 5
3 3725 5 68 60 14 27
1 3725 5 110 92 78 74
3 372 5 5 318 191 211 178
3 372 6 6 23 16 105 88
3 372 6 6 2 3 11 4
2 372 6 6 74 62 85 104
3 372 6 6 0 1 5 3
2 372 6 6 491 360 73 61
2 372 6 6 3 3 9 8
3 372 6 6 208 166 917 746
2 372 7 7 316 193 232 191
2 372 7 7 516 291 104 67
2 372 7 7 88 69 57 69
11 000 77 66 1,140 1,053
11 000 177 144 839 751
2 6 000 48 42 1,715 1,585
2 6 000 69 41 1,215 941
2 6 000 41 39 1,181 1,113
11 000 185 155 590 538
31 000 0 0 7 8
2 2 000 774 436 854 745
2 2 000 0 0 2 2
2 2 000 23 16 126 120
4 2 000 115 78 381 333
4 2 000 415 280 519 462
3 4 000 120 98 885 799
2 2 000 294 191 919 815
2 2 000 117 78 141 111
17 000 112 86 560 544
4 3 000 240 116 67 58
4 7 000 483 360 464 394
17 000 351 233 249 240
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COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

OREGON 03
OREGON 04
OREGON 05
OREGON 06
OREGON 06
PEBBLEBROOK 01
POWERS FERRY 01
POWERS FERRY 01
PINE MOUNTAIN 0
PINE MOUNTAIN 0
PINE MOUNTAIN 0
POST OAK 01
POPE 01

POPE 01

PALMER 01
PALMER 01
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
PITNER 01

ROCKY MOUNT 01
RED ROCK 01
RIVERSIDE 01
ROSWELL 01
ROSWELL 02
ROSWELL 02
SANDY PLAINS 01
SHALLOWFORD FAL
SIMPSON 01
SEWELL MILL 01
SEWELL MILL 01
SEWELL MILL 03
SEWELL MILL 03
SEWELL MILL 03
SMYRNA 1A
SMYRNA 1A
SMYRNA 2A
SMYRNA 2A
SMYRNA 2B
SMYRNA 2B
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 4A
SMYRNA 4A
SMYRNA 5A
SMYRNA 5A

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

ORO3
OR04
ORO5
OR06
OR06
PEO1
PFO1
PFO1
PMO1
PMO1
PM02
POO1
PPO1
PPO1
PRO1
PRO1
PS1A
PS2A
PS3A
PTO1
RMO1
RRO1
RSO1
RWO1
RWO02
RWO2
SAQ01
SFO01
SI01
SM01
SM01
SM03
SM03
SM03
SN1A
SN1A
SN2A
SN2A
SN2B
SN2B
SN3A
SN3A
SN4A
SN4A
SN5A
SN5A

NBR

671
738
704
737
738
744
615
684
688
703
688
611
606
608
605
650
724
725
726
650
610
704
744
608
607
691
606
611
606
608
698
615
620
621
626
633
627
634
629
634
630
721
623
717
719
720

CNG

011

011
013

013
006
011
011
011
011
006
006

006
011

013
013
011
006
011

006
006

006
006

006
006
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011
011
011
011
011
011
013
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013

SEN

033

037
033

038
033

037
037

032
032

032
014

033
033
014
032
037

032
032

032
032

032
032

033
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006
006

006
006

006
006

006
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041
041
036
041
041
039
042

034
036

046
044
045
044
044

038
038
044
046
036

045
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF OCTOBER 01, 2012

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
17 000 303 191 372 305
4 7 000 798 571 430 348
17 000 515 430 966 854
4 3 000 147 92 135 109
4 7 000 480 355 345 290
4 3 000 1,461 1,003 481 426
2 5 000 21 12 56 41
2 5 000 165 135 1,138 1,005
11 000 14 10 326 307
1 1 000 72 66 708 685
1 1 000 56 41 1,056 1,010
3 5 000 75 63 1,361 1,306
3 5 000 86 69 705 681
3 5 000 24 23 432 396
3 4 000 53 54 481 446
3 4 000 88 78 406 363
4 3 490 1 949 634 1,014 861
4 3 490 2 854 529 318 234
4 3 490 3 693 524 601 471
3 4 000 89 81 663 629
3 4 000 110 111 1,192 1,108
17 000 62 57 967 895
4 3 000 697 422 68 59
3 5 000 30 29 1,184 1,151
2 6 000 18 20 500 477
2 5 000 39 35 960 870
3 5 000 141 109 932 815
3 5 000 90 79 1,282 1,205
3 5 000 38 35 727 658
3 5 000 55 37 735 678
3 5 000 39 38 399 374
2 5 000 169 131 173 138
2 5 000 343 168 905 781
2 6 000 13 8 207 171
2 6 5531 68 58 291 291
2 6 5531 718 490 345 279
2 6 5532 149 75 333 239
2 6 5532 288 199 319 277
2 2 5532 320 204 264 157
2 6 5532 170 104 121 90
2 2 5533 480 282 481 377
2 2 5533 166 87 375 314
2 2 5534 2 3 97 77
2 2 5534 572 345 1,193 935
2 2 5535 231 143 335 294
4 2 5535 308 205 236 201

ASIA-PI

ASIA-PI

HISP-LT

HISP-LT
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NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM
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COBB

OTHER
VOTERS

77
176
186

44
114
223

PAGE

TOTAL
VOTERS

1,336
2,471
3,024

563
1,695
3,761

139
2,778

733
1,696
2,374
3,083
1,736

976
1,152
1,064
3,773
2,163
2,477
1,651
2,852
2,106
1,377
2,617
1,167
2,164
2,309
2,919
1,677
1,755
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Coul

PRECINCT

R1

NTY

NAME

SMYRNA
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
SMYRNA
SOPE CR!
SOPE CR!
SOPE CR!

SWEETWATER
SWEETWATER

SPRAYBE

5A
5A

EEK
EEK
EEK

RRY

TERRELL MILL
TERRELL MILL
TERRELL MILL
TERRELL MILL
TIMBER RIDGE

TRITT 0
VAUGHAN
VININGS
VININGS
VININGS
VININGS
VININGS

1

WADE GREEN 01
WADE GREEN 01
WADE GREEN 02

WILLEO

COUNTY TOTALS

01

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

SN5A
SN5A
SN6A
SN6A
SN7A
SN7A
SN7B
SN7B
SN7B
SN7B
SN7B
SN7B
SN7B
S001
5002
S003
Sw0l
Sw02
SY01
TMO01
TMO01
TMO01
TMO01
TRO1
TTO1
VAO1
VG0l
VG02
VG03
VG03
VG04
WGO01
WGO01
WG02
WLO1

NBR

722
735
624
712
745
747
335
713
715
742
745
747
751
604
604
604
727
727
605
635
645
651
653
609
608
704
628
628
628
647
628
648
650
648
611

CNG

013
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011

013
013
011
011
013

013
013

006
006

013
006
011
011
011
011
006
006
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
006

SEN

006

006
038

038
006

038
038

038
038

032
032

033
032

006
032

032
032

006
006

006
006
014
014
014
032
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042
041
040
040

040
034

053
039

040
053

043
043

038
044

043
042

045
045

040
040

053
040

044
035
046

JuD

012

012
012

012
012

012
012

012
012

012
012

012
012

012
012

012
012

012
012

012
012
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012

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF OCTOBER 01, 2012

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
2 2 5535 126 91 197 157
2 2 5535 4 0 0 1
2 2 5536 502 343 1,382 1,261
2 2 5536 152 85 70 89
2 2 5537 146 113 1,109 954
4 2 5537 31 19 66 65
2 2 5537 0 0 0 1
2 2 5537 7 3 76 54
2 2 5537 9 7 16 12
4 2 5537 164 90 213 174
2 2 5537 75 51 180 139
4 2 5537 302 259 778 780
2 2 5537 261 158 335 304
2 6 000 52 34 897 855
2 6 000 209 159 1,443 1,460
2 6 000 104 37 1,099 966
4 3 000 518 378 684 630
4 3 000 849 427 482 316
3 4 000 157 127 849 744
2 6 000 286 164 107 79
2 6 000 360 183 153 106
2 6 000 85 49 24 7
2 6 000 238 164 721 593
3 6 000 30 32 1,053 1,021
3 5 000 53 54 1,406 1,380
17 000 119 104 1,230 1,117
2 6 000 159 100 602 478
2 6 000 805 463 1,475 1,259
2 6 000 185 121 597 573
2 6 000 360 184 445 340
2 6 000 222 100 1,211 1,104
3 4 000 212 172 643 594
3 4 000 40 35 291 284
3 4 000 260 213 548 512
3 5 000 58 51 1,163 1,135

57,328 39,121 138,835 123,904

4,296

ASIA-PI

ASIA-PI

HISP-LT  HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS VOTERS
6 30 35
0 1 3
53 31 23
3 6 3
30 22 16
6 2 0
0 0 0
3 3 3
2 1 1
9 11 5
4 12 3
50 23 23
40 21 3
21 14 8
51 39 45
38 26 11
4 44 32
4 44 34
16 31 22
4 20 15
5 16 13
0 3 0
24 35 30
27 19 6
32 33 17
10 21 17
12 19 8
31 44 50
19 10 10
6 17 9
12 24 15
19 30 23
5 10 8
21 38 32
25 15 12
5,790 4,705

96
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VOTERS

78

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM
FEMALE
VOTERS

PAGE
COBB
OTHER TOTAL
VOTERS VOTERS
0 64 713
0 2 11
1 220 3,874
0 42 453
1 113 2,532
0 8 205
0 0 1
0 12 163
1 7 57
0 49 728
0 25 500
1 166 2,435
1 96 1,259
0 93 1,991
3 281 3,750
0 168 2,496
0 108 2,409
0 152 2,322
1 144 2,117
0 106 785
0 115 955
0 24 192
2 151 1,985
1 119 2,341
0 182 3,191
0 121 2,753
0 119 1,507
2 443 4,619
1 117 1,662
0 110 1,474
0 133 2,832
0 160 1,868
0 43 720
0 159 1,811
0 131 2,616
27,176 405,151



